LoOoNoULRWNE

hamok

Danielle DEWICKERE
Antwerp Orienteers

Omloop : DE
Afstand : 7100m

SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2022 - Day 1
Waterschei 26.12.2022

Tijd : 1:05:59 (9'18"/km) [Punten : 803]
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589m
338m
229m
410m
1124m
217m
127m
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7'13"/km
6'29"/km
8'35"/km
9'10"/km
7'00"/km
9'18"/km
11'45"/km
15'13"/km
9'18"/km
10'29"/km
12'15"/km
10'49"/km
14'50"/km
7'33"/km
12'28"/km
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27'11"/km
8'49"/km
12'19"/km
5'27"/km
7'22"/km
5'39"/km
3'02"/km

hamok

5/11

1. Greet OEYEN
2. Elise VANEL
3. lva KAVANKOVA
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0.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres

0:52:58 [1000]
0:54:29 [972]
0:57:39 [919]


http://www.hamok.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4452
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